
2024013 Gauteng North  Mini 1 
MS Gold

Main Draw
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TSA981472

TSA072369

GC

GC

[1] Jacob  GAMSY

Reghard ENGELBRECHT 7-5, 6-2

3

4

TSA048407

TSA072334

GC

GN

Faheem PARUK

Tshepiso MOOKA 4-6, 7-6(5), 10-6
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6

TSA021374

TSA921466

FS

GN

[4] Christiaan BELL

Kabelo TLHAPE 6-0, 6-1
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8

TSA072422

TSA051286

GC

GN

Constantine COVARY

Enzo LOOTS 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA062049

TSA061404

GC

GN

Abhay Reddy EDUNURI

Stephan WALTERS 7-5, 6-3

11

12

TSA970730

TSA071496

GN

GC

Jan  SCHUTTE JNR

[3] Emmanuel NYAMBUYA 6-1, 6-2

13

14

TSA071761

TSA062218

GN

GN

Christiaan DE BRUINE

Jan-Hendrik ALBERTS 6-1, 6-2

15

16

TSA970675

TSA051962 GE

David KOPPING

[2] Alexander  GEROV Walkover

[1] Jacob  GAMSY

Faheem PARUK

4-6, 6-2, 10-7

[4] Christiaan BELL

Enzo LOOTS

6-4, 6-3

Stephan WALTERS

Jan  SCHUTTE JNR

6-2, 6-1

Christiaan DE BRUINE

David KOPPING

6-4, 6-4

[1] Jacob  GAMSY

[4] Christiaan BELL

7-5, 6-0

Jan  SCHUTTE JNR

David KOPPING

6-3, 6-2

[4] Christiaan BELL

Jan  SCHUTTE JNR

6-2, 7-5

[4] Christiaan BELL

[1] Jacob  GAMSY

David KOPPING Walkover

Position 3-4

David KOPPING

Faheem PARUK

Enzo LOOTS Walkover

Stephan WALTERS

Christiaan DE BRUINE 6-7(2), 7-6(6), 10-8

Enzo LOOTS

Christiaan DE BRUINE

6-2, 6-3

Position 5-8

Enzo LOOTS

D1

BYE

Stephan WALTERS

Position 7-8

Stephan WALTERS

Reghard ENGELBRECHT

Tshepiso MOOKA 6-2, 6-1

Kabelo TLHAPE

Constantine COVARY 6-4, 6-4

Abhay Reddy EDUNURI

[3] Emmanuel NYAMBUYA 6-2, 6-2

E4

Jan-Hendrik ALBERTS

BYE

Tshepiso MOOKA

Constantine COVARY

6-4, 7-6(5)

[3] Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

Jan-Hendrik ALBERTS

6-1, 6-1

Tshepiso MOOKA

[3] Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

6-4, 6-1

Position 9-16

Tshepiso MOOKA



Constantine COVARY

Jan-Hendrik ALBERTS 1-6, 6-4, 11-9

Position 11-12

Jan-Hendrik ALBERTS

Reghard ENGELBRECHT

Kabelo TLHAPE Walkover

G2

Abhay Reddy EDUNURI

BYE

Kabelo TLHAPE

Abhay Reddy EDUNURI

Walkover

Position 13-16

Kabelo TLHAPE

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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